L E V A N T
A strong statement in any bathroom,
the Levant radiates authority with
a promise to deliver.
Emblematic of no nonsense design,
the Levant offers a minimally framed
alternative to traditional framework.
Shown Bespoke, without headrail, with chrome fittings

Matte Black		  +£545	 +£454.17
Other finishes See page 34	 +£1,045	 +£870.83
Clear		  —	 —
Opti Clear		  +£185	 +£154.17
Satin Etched		  +£290	 +£241.67
Grey / Bronze		  +£480	 +£400.00
Black Canvas		  +£480	 +£400.00
Mirrored		  +£700	 +£583.33
Reeded†		  +£850	 +£708.33
†Glass supplied in 8mm
DEMI FRAMED HINGED - TECHNICAL & PRICING162
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
					     Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment		  Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
600mm	 580-596		  DF-MD600 L or R	 £1,665	 £1,387.67
625mm	 605-621		  DF-MD625 L or R	 £1,694	 £1,412.01
650mm	 630-646		  DF-MD650 L or R	 £1,736	 £1,446.27
675mm	 655-671		  DF-MD675 L or R	 £1,758	 £1,465.21
700mm	 680-696		  DF-MD700 L or R	 £1,805	 £1,503.98
725mm	 705-721		  DF-MD725 L or R	 £1,834	 £1,528.33
750mm	 730-746		  DF-MD750 L or R	 £1,863	 £1,552.67
775mm	 755-771		  DF-MD775 L or R	 £1,904	 £1,586.93
800mm	 780-796		  DF-MD800 L or R	 £1,934	 £1,611.28
825mm	 805-821		  DF-MD825 L or R	 £1,974	 £1,644.64
850mm	 830-846		  DF-MD850 L or R	 £2,003	 £1,668.99
875mm	 855-871		  DF-MD875 L or R	 £2,037	 £1,697.84
900mm	 880-896		  DF-MD900 L or R	 £2,067	 £1,722.18
Left Hand Right Hand
Standard Specification
-	 8mm clear glass
-	 Anti-calcium coating